
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

20.75"

19.5"

24.5"

78.5"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 9lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)  
OLD BRONZE (OB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G40 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 23" x 23" x 23"

Carton 1 Weight: 10lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Clean and crisp, Verona Beach is the perfect blend of function and beauty. Light flows freely through the natural string shade while the
smooth shape and rounded corners bring out the softness. The white nylon string is less dense at the corners, adding a sophistication to
the design without losing the natural feel. Available as a flush mount, linear and pendant with aged brass or old bronze finishes.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

VERONA BEACH
7619-OB
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